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Procedure Count : 1220
From 7/1/2019 to 8/1/2020

Notes included: Finalized, Addendum, Supervisor Override
Fellows : Locovei, Silviu {122825}

Physician Procedure
Locovei, Silviu {122825}

Colonoscopy via Stoma with Endoscopy of Hartmann
Pouch

Upper Gl endoscopy
Upper Gl endoscopy
Upper Gl endoscopy
Lower EUS

Upper Device-Assisted Enteroscopy with Fluoroscopy
Colonoscopy
Colonoscopy
Colonoscopy
Colonoscopy

Small bowel enteroscopy
Small bowel enteroscopy
ERCP

Lower Device-Assisted Enteroscopy without
Fluoroscopy

lleoscopy

lleoscopy

Upper EUS

Upper EUS

Flexible Sigmoidoscopy
Flexible Sigmoidoscopy
Total

113
193

116

177

10
256
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296

26
1220

Role

Doctor

Ordering Provider
Doctor

Fellow

Fellow

Fellow

Ordering Provider
Doctor
Requesting Physician
Fellow

Doctor

Fellow

Fellow —
Fellow

Fellow
Doctor
Doctor
Fellow
Doctor
Fellow



