Rush University Medical Center

1/28/2021 1:31:55 PM

Page 1 of 1

Gastroenterology

Staff members: Summary by Procedure and Role

Procedure Count : 1220

From 7/1/2019 to 8/1/2020

Notes included: Finalized, Addendum, Supervisor Override

Fellows : Locovei, Silviu {122825}

<u>Physician</u>	<u>Procedure</u>	No. performed	Role
Locovei, Si	lviu {122825}		
	Colonoscopy via Stoma with Endoscopy of Hartmann Pouch	1	Doctor
	Upper GI endoscopy	2	Ordering Provider
	Upper GI endoscopy	113	Doctor
	Upper GI endoscopy	193	Fellow
	Lower EUS	8	Fellow
	Upper Device-Assisted Enteroscopy with Fluoroscopy	3	Fellow
	Colonoscopy	1	Ordering Provider
	Colonoscopy	115	Doctor
	Colonoscopy	1	Requesting Physician
	Colonoscopy	177	Fellow
	Small bowel enteroscopy	4	Doctor
	Small bowel enteroscopy	10	Fellow
	ERCP	256	Fellow
	Lower Device-Assisted Enteroscopy without Fluoroscopy	2	Fellow
	lleoscopy	1	Fellow
	lleoscopy	1	Doctor
	Upper EUS	1	Doctor
	Upper EUS	296	Fellow
	Flexible Sigmoidoscopy	9	Doctor
	Flexible Sigmoidoscopy	26	Fellow
	Total	1220	